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SOUTH CAROLINA 
 
BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB 
GEORGETOWN, SC 
7/12/2024 
THE HEAT IS ON 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: THE HEAT 
IS ON 
97 Attended 
CH DILLON EPP 97 
M1 TURNER PARCELL 94 
M2 WILLIAM B WALTON 94 
M3 WESLEY ELLIOTT 94 
AA1 CALLUM P BENSON 93 
AA2 ARTHUR P SWANSON 89 
AA3 MIKE SELLERS 85 
A1 CURTIS R HILLEY 86 
A2 ZACHERY PLEASANT 85 
A3 MICHAEL R GREEN 82 
B1 JASON D BROWN 88 
B2 BILL HEMINGWAY 84 
B3 TIM MCKINNEY 84 
C1 GRACE POOLE 84 
C2 EMMA L MEYERS 81 
C3 SAMUEL C MCCALLUM 77 
D1 BRODY MCCONNELL 85 
D2 LEWIS HEMINGWAY 79 
D3 RYAN BARNES 75 
E1 JAMES COSTER 71 
E2 LARRY D HOWINGTON 66 
E3 ANNA BARNES 57 
SJCH JACOB N JUDSON 93 
SJRU BRODY MCCONNELL 85 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 94 
JRRU CALLUM P BENSON 93 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 94 
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK 94 
SVCH ARTHUR P SWANSON 89 
SVRU DAN P POWELL 87 
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 93 
LYRU GRACE POOLE 84 
SSCH JAMES W DELUCA 79 
SSRU WILLIAM KUCZERPA 78 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: THE HEAT 
IS ON 
75 Attended 
M1 RICHARD CHEEK 48 
AA1 CALLUM P BENSON 45 
A1 JOHN R HILL - IV 44 
B1 TIM MCKINNEY 44 
C1 GRACE POOLE 42 
E1 WILLIAM M MOORE 32 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: THE HEAT 
IS ON 
45 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 50 
AA1 CARRIE METHENY 48 
A1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 43 
B1 MATTHEW HILLEY 48 
C1 RILEY GODWIN 44 
D1 CHRIS WHITFORD 40 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: THE HEAT 
IS ON 
27 Attended 
M1 JIM TOLLISON 50 
AA1 BRANDON MEYERS 48 
A1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 48 
B1 ADRIAN CERTAIN 48 

D1 DEAN E SCARBOROUGH 44 
E1 ARTHUR P SWANSON 39 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: THE HEAT IS 
ON 
26 Attended 
M1 JIM TOLLISON 47 
AA1 NIC CORDUM 46 
A1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 45 
B1 JASON WRIGHT 43 
D1 HOSS R GRIFFIN 40 
E1 RYAN BARNES 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: THE HEAT 
IS ON 
137 Attended 
CH DILLON EPP 186 
M1 TURNER PARCELL 184 
M2 CHRIS FERRES 179 
M3 CARRIE METHENY 179 
M4 WESLEY ELLIOTT 179 
AA1 CALLUM P BENSON 174 
AA2 MIKE SELLERS 165 
AA3 RALPH BLEASDALE 163 
AA4 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 162 
A1 JOHN R HILL - IV 162 
A2 CHRIS WHITFORD 156 
A3 WILSON A HADDOCK 155 
A4 CURTIS R HILLEY 154 
B1 BILL HEMINGWAY 161 
B2 RICKEY EVANS 159 
B3 JASON RANDALL 156 
B4 TIM MCKINNEY 151 
C1 GRACE POOLE 155 
C2 MICHAEL BALLIET 147 
C3 SAMUEL C MCCALLUM 145 
C4 DUANE DUNNING 144 
D2 BRODY MCCONNELL 159 
D3 JOSEPH T SQUIRES - IV 159 
D4 JOSHUA L MCKENZIE 146 
E1 STEVE E THOMASSON 119 
E2 JAMES COSTER 119 
E3 JAY S RUSSELL 109 
E4 ANNA BARNES 106 
SJCH JACOB N JUDSON 178 
SJ3 BENJAMIN M BALLIET 162 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 184 
JRRU CALLUM P BENSON 174 
JR3 DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 166 
VTCH CHRIS FERRES 179 
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK 177 
VT3 WILLIAM B WALTON 177 
SVCH DAN P POWELL 167 
SVRU MIKE SELLERS 165 
SV3 ROCK N BRANSON 156 
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 179 
LYRU GRACE POOLE 155 
LY3 TAMESHA BECK 152 
SSCH DUANE DUNNING 144 
SSRU WILLIAM KUCZERPA 138 
SS3 JAMES W DELUCA 134 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: THE HEAT IS 
ON 
81 Attended 
CH WILLIAM B WALTON 95 
M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 93 
M2 CHRIS J MARSH 93 
M3 DILLON EPP 92 
AA1 ADRIAN CERTAIN 91 
AA2 MIKE SELLERS 90 
AA3 ROCK N BRANSON 88 
A1 DEAN WILLIAMS 85 

A2 WILLIAM JOHNSON 83 
A3 ZACHERY PLEASANT 81 
B1 BILL HEMINGWAY 87 
B2 JUSTIN P DEATON 84 
B3 LYNN F WHITE 82 
C1 JOHAN GUILLIAMS 86 
C2 AARON D TARLTON 75 
C3 SAMUEL C MCCALLUM 74 
D1 BRODY MCCONNELL 78 
D2 CASH YARBROUGH 75 
D3 SETH MANESS 74 
E1 JAMES COSTER 66 
E2 JAMES T GETTYS 60 
JRCH DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 91 
JRRU JACOB N JUDSON 90 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 95 
VTRU BRIAN DEMOTT 87 
SVCH MIKE SELLERS 90 
SVRU ROCK N BRANSON 88 
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 89 
LYRU MAY BOYKIN 76 
SSCH JAMES W DELUCA 67 
SSRU JAMES T GETTYS 60 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: THE HEAT IS 
ON 
67 Attended 
M1 DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 48 
AA1 LANCE M SEVIER 42 
A1 WILSON A HADDOCK 41 
B1 JARED BODIFORD 43 
C1 HARRINGTON BISSELL 40 
D1 BRADLEY NEWELL 32 
E1 HALL T MCGEE 35 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: THE 
HEAT IS ON 
105 Attended 
M1 CHRIS J MARSH 50 
AA1 MIKE SELLERS 49 
A1 DAN E SALEEBY 46 
B1 JOHN M MORRIS 45 
C1 CONNOR BARNES 43 
D1 BRODY MCCONNELL 46 
E1 ANNA BARNES 37 
 


